

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

We hereby confirm that the following item contains the components listed below. Stated are the total levels added plus levels from natural ingredients. The information is supplied to enable compliance with Cosmetic and Detergent regulations.

F86191 Compare to aroma ROSE MILK 16058 by Rustic Escentuals ®

Ingredient	CAS	EC	Concentration (%)
Benzaldehyde	100-52-7	202-860-4	0.36%
Beta-Caryophyllene	87-44-5	201-746-1	0.0007%
Citral	141-27-5, 106-26-3, 5392-40-5	205-476-5, 203-379-2, 226-394-6	0.0006%
Citronellol	1117-61-9, 7540-51-4, 106-22-9, 26489-01-0	214-250-5, 231-415-7, 203-375-0, 247-737-6	1.1777%
Dimethyl Phenethyl Acetate	151-05-3	205-781-3	0.64%
Eugenol	97-53-0	202-589-1	0.1%
Geraniol	106-24-1	203-377-1	0.5485%
Geranyl Acetate	105-87-3	203-341-5	0.0002%
Hexamethylindanopyran	1222-05-5	214-946-9	0.63%
Hydroxycitronellal	107-75-5	203-518-7	0.2%
Limonene	138-86-3, 7705-14-8, 5989-54-8, 5989-27-5	205-341-0, 231-732-0, 227-815-6, 227-813-5	0.0001%
Linalool	78-70-6	201-134-4	0.0833%
Pelargonium Graveolens Flower Oil	90082-51-2, 8000-46-2	290-140-0	0.06%
Pinene	80-56-8, 7785-70-8, 127-91-3, 18172-67-3	201-291-9, 232-087-8, 204-872-5, 242-060-2	0.0004%
Rose Ketones	43052-87-5, 23726-94-5, 24720-09-0, 23696-85-7, 57378-68-4, 71048-82-3, 23726-92-3, 23726-91-2	245-845-8, 246-430-4, 245-833-2, 260-709-8, 275-156-8, 245-843-7, 245-842-1	0.4%
Terpineol	8000-41-7, 98-55-5, 138-87-4, 586-81-2	232-268-1, 202-680-6, 205-342-6, 209-584-3	0.0003%
Vanillin	121-33-5	204-465-2	2.92%

Regulatory Affairs Department